DOCUMENT ID NO. 102125068

FORM PTO-1393

	RM COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ics):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Michael M. Song David A. Swan	Name: Polaris Industries Inc. Street Address: 2100 Highway 55		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ics) attached [] yes [x] no	City: Medina State: Minnesota ZIP: 55340 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [x] No		
3. Nature of Conveyance: [x] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Other Execution Date: August 13, 2004 and August 17, 2004			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: December 1, 2003			
A. Patent Application No.(\$) 10/725,356	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers attached? []Yes [x]No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: John S. Parzych Fredrikson & Byron, P.A. 200 South Sixth Street, Suite 4000 Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402 Customer No. 022859	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]		
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		
	8. Deposit account number: 06-1910 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original documents. John S. Parzych Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [3]			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Do not detach this portion			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:			
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director U.S. Potent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			

PATENT REEL: 015138 FRAME: 0001

700114213

Attorney Docket No. 49595.5.1

ASSIGNMENT

We, Michael M. Song of 9633 Queensland Lane, N, Maple Grove, Minnesota 55311, a citizen of the United States and David A. Swan of 9241 227th Street Ct. N., Forest Lake, Minnesota 55025, a citizen of the United States, have made an invention relating to MOTORCYCLE HANDLEBAR MOUNTING ASSEMBLY and have executed an application for United States Letters Patent based thereon and identified by attorney's File No. 49595.5.1 and naming the following inventors: Michael M. Song and David A. Swan regarding Application No. 10/725,356 filed December 1, 2003;

In exchange for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which we now acknowledge, we hereby assign to Polaris Industries Inc., a Delaware corporation of 2100 Highway 55, Medina, Minnesota 55340-9770, its successors and assigns:

- (1) The entire right, title and interest to the above-identified invention and application;
- (2) The entire right, title and interest to any United States or foreign Letters Patents which may issue with respect to the above identified invention;
- (3) The entire right, title and interest to any renewals, reissues, extensions, substitutions, continuations, continuations-in-part, or divisions that may be filed with respect to the above identified invention and application;
- (4) The entire right, title and interest to any parent cases previously filed with respect to the above identified invention and application; and
- (5) The right to apply for Letters Patents in foreign countries in its own name and to claim any priority rights to which such foreign applications are entitled under international conventions, treaties or otherwise.

We further agree for ourselves and for our heirs, executors and administrators, to execute and deliver without further consideration any further applications, assignments or other documents and to perform such other lawful acts as Polaris Industries Inc., its successors and assigns may deem necessary to fully secure, maintain and enforce its rights, title or interest as outlined herein.

We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue to Polaris Industries Inc., any Letters Patents which may be granted in accordance with this Assignment.

Dated: 8/17/04	Michael M. Song
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7 day of (HIMAL 2004. Notary Public	MARLYS A. MOONEY NOTARY PUBLIC - MINNESOTA My Comm. Exp. Jan. St., 2005
Dated:	David A. Swan
Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday of, 2004.	
Notary Public	

Attorney Docket No. 49595.5.1

ASSIGNMENT

We, Michael M. Song of 9633 Queensland Lane, N, Maple Grove, Minnesota 55311, a citizen of the United States and David A. Swan of 9241 227th Street Ct. N., Forest Lake, Minnesota 55025, a citizen of the United States, have made an invention relating to MOTORCYCLE HANDLEBAR MOUNTING ASSEMBLY and have executed an application for United States Letters Patent based thereon and identified by attorney's File No. 49595.5.1 and naming the following inventors: Michael M. Song and David A. Swan regarding Application No. 10/725,356 filed December 1, 2003;

In exchange for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which we now acknowledge, we hereby assign to Polaris Industries Inc., a Delaware corporation of 2100 Highway 55, Medina, Minnesota 55340-9770, its successors and assigns:

- (1) The entire right, title and interest to the above-identified invention and application;
- (2) The entire right, title and interest to any United States or foreign Letters Patents which may issue with respect to the above identified invention;
- (3) The entire right, title and interest to any renewals, reissues, extensions, substitutions, continuations, continuations-in-part, or divisions that may be filed with respect to the above identified invention and application;
- (4) The entire right, title and interest to any parent cases previously filed with respect to the above identified invention and application; and
- (5) The right to apply for Letters Patents in foreign countries in its own name and to claim any priority rights to which such foreign applications are entitled under international conventions, treaties or otherwise.

We further agree for ourselves and for our heirs, executors and administrators, to execute and deliver without further consideration any further applications, assignments or other documents and to perform such other lawful acts as Polaris Industries Inc., its successors and assigns may deem necessary to fully secure, maintain and enforce its rights, title or interest as outlined herein.

We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue to Polaris Industries Inc., any Letters Patents which may be granted in accordance with this Assignment.

Dated:	Michael M. Song	
Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday of, 2004.		
Notary Public		
Dated:8/13/04_	David A. Swan	
Subscribed and sworn to before me		

this 3 day of August , 2004.

RECORDED: 09/14/2004

Notary Public

PATENT REEL: 015138 FRAME: 0003